THE DATASHEET OF
ADM489ABRZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Full-Duplex, Low Power,
Slew Rate Limited, EIA RS-485 Transceivers
Data Sheet ADM488A/ADM489A
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(R-14)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
ADM488ABRMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 F0F
ADM488ABRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 F0F
ADM488ABRZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM488ABRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-8
ADM489ABRMZ −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-10 F0G
ADM489ABRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-10 F0G
ADM489ABRZ −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-14
ADM489ABRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead Standard Small Outline Package, Narrow Body [SOIC_N] R-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Rev. B | Page 15 of 16
ADM488A/ADM489A Data Sheet
NOTES
©2009-2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D08498-0-6/14(B)